
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

6 

7 

10 

9 

11 

13 

15 

16 

18 

26 

29 

12 

14 

17 

19 

27 

23 

30 

20 

24 

25 

21 

22 

23 

Provisional First Admission List MSc Chemistry (1st Semester), Session 2025-26 

Name 

Ishika Thakur 

Uvashi 

Kumkum Sharma 

Shalini Thakur 

Simran 

Nikita 

Payal Sharma 

Shiya sharma 
NIDHI SHARMA 

Nikita 

Muskan 

Sarika Kumari 
Prerna Sharma 

Chirag Thakur 
SHIVKARAN 

Som Lata 

Manisha Kumari 

RIYA 

DEEPiKA THAKUR 

Naina Chauhan 

Aman Rana 

AAY THAKUR 

Rahui 

Ankita Devi 

Kashish Thakur 

Gouray Chande! 

Palak 

Fathers Name 

CHAMAN LAL 

Giandass 

Munish kumar 

Surender kumar 
Pritam Chand 

Molak Ram 

Davinder Sharma 

Kamal kumar 
VIJAY KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

Ran Singh 

Prithi pal 

Ajay Sharma 

Sanjay Kumar Thakur 
BHIM SINGH 

Puran Chand 

SOM PARKASH 

SATISH KUMAR 

SURENDER KUMAR 

Vipin singh 
Prakash Chand 

BALDEV 

Rajpa! 
Paras Ram 

Kashrmir Singh 
Sanjay kurnar 

Rarnesh Chand 

Vattan Singh 

SVGC Ghumarwin 

Category 

General 

OBC 

General 

General 

EWS 

SC 

EWS 

General 

General 

General 

SC 

ST 

General 
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OBC 

General 

SC 

OBC 

General 
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EWS 
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ST 
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Sub Category %age UG 

WEF 

IRDP 

IRDP 

. 

77.7 

92.7 

72.6 

69 

74.8 

68.4 

74.6 

74.2 

71.3 

87.8 

7.2 

75.1 

74.7 

73.7 

70.4 

64.62 

66 

68.3 

58 

67.8 

66.33 

62.4 

59.6 

63.6 

83.2 

75.4 

67.13 

80.5 

Dated: 28/07/2025 
HPU Entrance Marks 
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Note: 

Kavita Sharma 

Anjali Thakur 
Kanika Sharma 

ANIL KUMAR 

Manohar Lal 

General 

EWS 

EWS 

Admission committee 

IRDP 

1 

2 

1. Above mentioned names have been finalised on the basis of HPU MSc Chemistry Entrance test 2025. Any applicant 
whose marks lie in above range and attended counselling for MSC chemistry In SVGC Ghumarwin but his/her name 
does not figure above may raise the issue by making a call on no. 8219625217 up to 12:00 noon on 29/7/2025. 

Dr. Atul Gupta 
Dr. Manish Kumar 

82.2 

81.1 

75.2 

2. After 12:00 noon onwards of 29/7/25 the above applicants will be approved and can submitt the required fees online 
The fee can be submitted by logging in your account upto 30/7/2025. You are asked to take screen shot of fees transaction as some time it is not updated on the website and sent +t by email svgcchemistry106@gmail.com 
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5 

| 

3. If any applicant fails to deposit fees in the stipulated time then his/her seat will be offered to next in merit. No communication will be made in this regard. Fees submission and its intimation is sole responsibility of applicant only. 

33 

4. 120 point Roster has been applied from sr. No. 1 to 30 for finalising above mentioned applicants.The vacant seats left will be 

33 

33 

5. Any student who has applied under category sports/PWD / cultural is required to contact us telephonically or through above 

1 
2 hw 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

Admission Sçrutiny Committee 

Principa 
svGC Ghumawn 
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