Provisional First Admission List MSc Chemistry (1st Semester), Session 2025-26 SVGC Ghumarwin

Dated:	28/	07/	2025

Sr. No.	Name	Fathers Name	Category	Sub Category	%age UG	HPU Entrance Marks	Roster
1							PWD
2	Ishika Thakur	CHAMAN LAL	General		77.7	44	UR
3	Urvashi	Giandass	OBC		92.7	42	UR
4	Kumkum Sharma	Munish kumar	General		72.6	40	UR
5	Shalini Thakur	Surender kumar	General		69	40	UR
6	Simran	Pritam Chand	EWS		74.8	39	UR
7	Nikita	Molak Ram	SC		68.4	39	SC
8	Payal Sharma	Davinder Sharma	EWS		74.6	39	UR
9	Shiya sharma	Kamaî kumar	General		74.2	39	UR
10	NIDHI SHARMA	VIJAY KUMAR	General		71.3	39	UR
11	Nikita	SANJEEV KUMAR	General		87.8	38	UR
12	Muskan	Ran Singh	SC		7.2	37	Sc
13	Sarika Kumari	Prithi pal	ST		75.1	35	ST
14	Prerna Sharma	Ajay Sharma	General		74.7	37	UR
15	Chirag Thakur	Sanjay Kumar Thakur	EWS		73.7	37	· UR
16	SHIVKARAN	BHIM SINGH	ОВС	WFF	70.4	37	UR
17	Som Lata	Puran Chand	General		64.62	37	UR
18	Manisha Kumari	SOM PARKASH	SC		66	36	SC
19							SP
20							CUL
21	RIYA	SATISH KUMAR	ОВС	IRDP	68.3	37	UR
22	DEEPIKA THAKUR	SURENDER KUMAR	General		58	37	UR
23	Naina Chauhan	Vipin singh	EWS		67.8	36	UR
24	Aman Rana	Prakash Chand	EWS		66.33	36	UR
25	AJAY THAKUR	BALDEV	General		62.4	36	UR
26	Rahul	Rajpal	SC		59.6	36	sC
27	Ankita Devi	Paras Ram	ST		63.6	33	ST
28	Kashish Thakur	Kashmir Singh	General		83.2	35	UR
29	Gourav Chandel	Sanjay kumar	EWS	IRDP	75.4	35	UR
30	Palak	Ramesh Chand	General	**	67.13	35	UR
		Vattan Singh	EWS		80.5	30	SGC
1	iyoti	Agrean 2B.,					300

1	Kavita Sharma		General	IRDP	82.2	33	EWS
2	Anjali Thakur	ANIL KUMAR	EWS		81.1	33	EWS
3	Kanika Sharma	Manohar Lal	EWS		75.2	33	EWS

Note: 1. Above mentioned names have been finalised on the basis of HPU MSc Chemistry Entrance test 2025. Any applicant whose marks lie in above range and attended counselling for MSc chemistry In SVGC Ghumarwin but his/her name does not figure above may raise the issue by making a call on no. 8219625217 up to 12:00 noon on 29/7/2025.

- 2. After 12:00 noon onwards of 29/7/25 the above applicants will be approved and can submitt the required fees online The fee can be submitted by logging in your account upto 30/7/2025. You are asked to take screen shot of fees transaction as some time it is not updated on the website and send it by email svgcchemistry106@gmail.com
- 3. If any applicant fails to deposit fees in the stipulated time then his/her seat will be offered to next in merit. No communication will be made in this regard. Fees submission and its intimation is sole responsibility of applicant only.
- 4. 120 point Roster has been applied from sr. No. 1 to 30 for finalising above mentioned applicants . The vacant seats left will be
- 5. Any student who has applied under category sports/PWD / cultural is required to contact us telephonically or through above

Admission committee

Dr. Atul Gupta White 28 7 25
Dr. Manish Kumar Na

Admission Scrutiny Committee